2023 TROY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS

7:00 PM - Troy Township Community Center
25448 Seil Road, Shorewood, I1. 60404

Meetings are held on the 3rd Monday of each month unless marked with an asterick (*)

Meeting Dates

Monday, January 23, 2023 *

Monday, February 27, 2023 *
Monday, March 20, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023 *
Monday, July 17, 2023
Monday, August 21, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Monday, October 16, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Monday, December 18, 2023

*Meeting occurs on the 4th Monday of the month.
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